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010112 00 000 004 000 011  11  546,744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  546,744.00  546,744.00  0.00  0.00 546,744.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 012  11  270,420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  270,420.00  270,420.00  0.00  0.00 270,420.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 013  11  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  600.00  600.00  0.00  0.00 600.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 014  11  22,500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  22,500.00  22,500.00  0.00  0.00 22,500.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 015  11  553,740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  534,420.00  534,420.00  19,320.00  19,320.00 534,420.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 022  11  153,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  112,000.00  112,000.00  41,000.00  41,000.00 112,000.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 026  11  4,500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  2,100.00  2,100.00  2,400.00  2,400.00 2,100.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 027  11  66,106.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  41,400.00  41,400.00  24,706.00  24,706.00 41,400.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 029  11  5,124,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  5,059,459.70  5,027,209.70  64,540.30  64,540.30 5,027,209.7000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 029  32  1,237,847.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  803,532.21  803,532.21  434,314.79  434,314.79 803,532.2100000000

010112 00 000 004 000 031  11  849,715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  849,694.45  834,052.15  20.55  20.55 834,052.1500000000

010112 00 000 004 000 032  11  13,605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  13,185.00  13,185.00  420.00  420.00 13,185.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 033  11  1,550,562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,474,560.00  1,453,012.26  76,002.00  76,002.00 1,453,012.2600000000

010112 00 000 004 000 071  11  279,742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  258,982.48  254,500.48  20,759.52  20,759.52 254,500.4800000000

010112 00 000 004 000 072  11  251,738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  249,343.73  244,831.98  2,394.27  2,394.27 244,831.9800000000

010112 00 000 004 000 073  11  8,372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  8,000.00  7,800.00  372.00  372.00 7,800.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 111  11  139,080.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  131,416.63  131,416.63  7,663.37  7,663.37 131,416.6300000000

010112 00 000 004 000 111  32  54,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  39,308.22  39,308.22  14,691.78  14,691.78 39,308.2200000000

010112 00 000 004 000 112  11  48,340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  40,366.48  40,366.48  7,973.52  7,973.52 40,366.4800000000

010112 00 000 004 000 113  11  61,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  48,000.00  48,000.00  13,000.00  13,000.00 48,000.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 115  11  9,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  4,202.00  4,202.00  4,798.00  4,798.00 4,202.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 121  11  2,100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  2,050.20  2,050.20  49.80  49.80 2,050.2000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 122  11  2,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,015.00  1,015.00  985.00  985.00 1,015.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 133  11  77,900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  62,878.50  62,878.50  15,021.50  15,021.50 62,878.5000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 136  11  90,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  82,192.90  82,192.90  7,807.10  7,807.10 82,192.9000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 158  11  123,262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  101,874.23  101,874.23  21,387.77  21,387.77 101,874.2300000000

010112 00 000 004 000 158  31  162,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  18,101.55  18,101.55  143,898.45  143,898.45 18,101.5500000000

010112 00 000 004 000 158  32  41,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  41,000.00  41,000.00 0.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 162  11  39,837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  39,837.00  39,837.00 0.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 163  31  9,830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  9,830.00  9,830.00 0.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 165  11  25,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,937.00  1,937.00  23,063.00  23,063.00 1,937.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 168  11  85,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  11,700.00  11,700.00  73,300.00  73,300.00 11,700.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 169  31  50,600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  50,239.48  50,239.48  360.52  360.52 50,239.4800000000

010112 00 000 004 000 171  11  25,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  9,382.10  9,382.10  15,617.90  15,617.90 9,382.1000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 171  31  113,180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  67,420.00  67,420.00  45,760.00  45,760.00 67,420.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 185  31  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.0000000000
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010112 00 000 004 000 191  11  200,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  199,599.64  199,599.64  400.36  400.36 199,599.6400000000

010112 00 000 004 000 195  11  14,239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,518.52  1,518.52  12,720.48  12,720.48 1,518.5200000000

010112 00 000 004 000 197  11  769,510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  470,400.00  431,200.00  299,110.00  299,110.00 470,400.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 199  11  50,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  27,700.00  27,700.00  22,300.00  22,300.00 27,700.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 211  11  40,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  33,828.20  33,828.20  6,171.80  6,171.80 33,828.2000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 214  31  8,200.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  8,200.00  8,200.00 0.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 223  11  5,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  2,910.00  2,910.00  2,090.00  2,090.00 2,910.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 223  31  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 233  32  71,800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  71,800.00  71,800.00 0.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 239  11  5,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 0.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 239  32  4,500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  2,720.00  2,720.00  1,780.00  1,780.00 2,720.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 241  32  25,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  24,979.70  24,979.70  20.30  20.30 24,979.7000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 242  32  12,500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  12,500.00  12,500.00 0.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 243  11  31,219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  27,070.00  27,070.00  4,149.00  4,149.00 27,070.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 243  32  32,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  25,000.00  25,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00 25,000.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 244  11  9,271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  9,270.10  9,270.10  0.90  0.90 9,270.1000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 244  32  2,300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  825.00  825.00  1,475.00  1,475.00 825.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 247  11  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  464.20  464.20  35.80  35.80 464.2000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 252  32  1,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 0.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 253  11  8,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  7,410.00  7,410.00  590.00  590.00 7,410.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 254  11  1,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  999.70  999.70  0.30  0.30 999.7000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 254  32  1,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 0.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 261  31  1,100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  984.00  984.00  116.00  116.00 984.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 261  32  15,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  340.00  340.00  14,660.00  14,660.00 340.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 262  11  11,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  5,687.00  5,687.00  5,313.00  5,313.00 5,687.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 267  11  62,630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  62,475.00  62,475.00  155.00  155.00 62,475.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 267  31  30,300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  25,436.00  25,436.00  4,864.00  4,864.00 25,436.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 268  11  85,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  74,671.90  74,671.90  10,328.10  10,328.10 74,671.9000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 268  31  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 0.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 268  32  15,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  6,002.50  6,002.50  8,997.50  8,997.50 6,002.5000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 269  11  25,950.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  17,959.60  17,959.60  7,990.40  7,990.40 17,959.6000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 269  31  13,600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  13,250.00  13,250.00  350.00  350.00 13,250.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 269  32  5,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 0.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 271  11  40,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  39,545.00  39,545.00  455.00  455.00 39,545.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 273  11  13,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  11,770.00  11,770.00  1,230.00  1,230.00 11,770.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 274  11  20,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  15,257.50  15,257.50  4,742.50  4,742.50 15,257.5000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 274  31  14,100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  14,100.00  14,100.00 0.0000000000
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010112 00 000 004 000 274  32  10,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  4,962.00  4,962.00  5,038.00  5,038.00 4,962.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 275  11  15,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  14,611.25  14,611.25  388.75  388.75 14,611.2500000000

010112 00 000 004 000 275  32  20,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  20,000.00  20,000.00 0.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 281  11  3,531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  3,432.50  3,432.50  98.50  98.50 3,432.5000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 281  32  11,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,966.50  1,966.50  9,033.50  9,033.50 1,966.5000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 282  11  4,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  3,480.00  3,480.00  520.00  520.00 3,480.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 282  31  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  550.00  550.00 0.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 282  32  16,200.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  12,902.00  12,902.00  3,298.00  3,298.00 12,902.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 283  11  5,660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  4,213.00  4,213.00  1,447.00  1,447.00 4,213.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 283  32  27,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  9,270.00  9,270.00  17,730.00  17,730.00 9,270.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 284  11  12,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  12,000.00  12,000.00  0.00  0.00 12,000.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 284  32  62,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  18,540.00  18,540.00  43,460.00  43,460.00 18,540.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 286  11  3,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  2,640.00  2,640.00  360.00  360.00 2,640.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 286  31  20.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  20.00  20.00 0.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 289  31  480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  480.00  480.00 0.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 289  32  2,500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 0.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 291  11  25,500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  24,617.30  24,617.30  882.70  882.70 24,617.3000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 292  11  19,270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  18,216.50  18,216.50  1,053.50  1,053.50 18,216.5000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 295  31  540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  540.00  540.00 0.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 296  32  2,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,900.00  1,900.00  100.00  100.00 1,900.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 297  11  5,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  4,512.47  4,512.47  487.53  487.53 4,512.4700000000

010112 00 000 004 000 297  31  2,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 0.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 297  32  47,500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  12,505.00  12,505.00  34,995.00  34,995.00 12,505.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 298  11  59,228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  57,859.00  57,859.00  1,369.00  1,369.00 57,859.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 299  11  1,300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  818.90  818.90  481.10  481.10 818.9000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 299  31  3,500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  410.00  410.00  3,090.00  3,090.00 410.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 299  32  21,700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  6,197.50  6,197.50  15,502.50  15,502.50 6,197.5000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 322  31  24,600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  2,925.00  2,925.00  21,675.00  21,675.00 2,925.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 322  41  25,615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  25,615.00  25,615.00  0.00  0.00 25,615.0000901204

010112 00 000 004 000 324  11  80,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  22,130.00  22,130.00  57,870.00  57,870.00 22,130.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 324  41  36,775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  36,775.00  36,775.00  0.00  0.00 36,775.0000901204

010112 00 000 004 000 326  41  802,182.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  115,610.00  115,610.00  686,572.00  686,572.00 115,610.0000901204

010112 00 000 004 000 328  41  829,592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  209,480.00  209,480.00  620,112.00  620,112.00 209,480.0000901204

010112 00 000 004 000 329  11  15,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  9,800.00  9,800.00  5,200.00  5,200.00 9,800.0000000000

010112 00 000 004 000 329  41  58,509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  58,509.00  53,809.00  0.00  0.00 53,809.0000901204

010112 00 000 004 000 913  11  308,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  306,345.04  306,345.04  1,654.96  1,654.96 306,345.0400000000

010112 00 000 004 000 913  31  225,400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  225,389.26  225,389.26  10.74  10.74 225,389.2600000000
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010199 00 000 002 000 472  11  55,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  52,015.20  52,015.20  2,984.80  2,984.80 52,015.2000000000

1113-0012-202-00TOTAL   ENTIDAD:  3,269,444.16  3,269,444.16 16,576,191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  13,306,746.84  13,223,413.05  13,184,213.05

TOTAL   ENTIDAD :  16,576,191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  13,306,746.84  13,223,413.05  13,184,213.05  3,269,444.16  3,269,444.16


